LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE BFC KYUS CADET(TES)

13.03.2022
Epreuves
-44 -
+10pts) COLOMBET Manon (71, BFC) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS
'48 v
ECOBICHON Jade (71, BFC) J.C.ST MARCEL
4 WATEL Emilie (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
'52 v
(+30pts) PETIT Sarah (71, BFC) J.C.CHALONNAIS
+30pts) NASR Rachelle (71, BFC) J.C.CHALONNAIS
+10pts) BIDOLET Alice (71, BFC) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS
5 10pts) REBOUILLAT Solene (71, BFC) J.C.ST MARCEL
-57 -
(+40pts) HUGUENIN Maeva (71, BFC) J.C.CHALONNAIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

FRIBOURG Emy (71, BFC)

HERZOG Leane (71, BFC)

AHMIDI Sofiane (71, BFC)

WATEL Alexandre (71, BFC)

FANI Enzo (71, BFC)

DEBOST Clovis (71, BFC)

LIMOGE Lucas (71, BFC)
VILAS Tiago (71, BFC)

GUILLOT Orian (71, BFC)

ZAATOUT Aissa (71, BFC)

TERRIER Kylian (71, BFC)

GAUDILLAT Valentin (71, BFC)
BERNARD Guillaume (71, BFC)

FAROUX Corentin (71, BFC)

+70

-50

-66

CRAS BRANCHER Jarod (71, BFC)

CRAS BRANCHER Noam (71, BFC)

AS ST LEGER JUDO

AS ST LEGER JUDO

J.C.CREUSOTIN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

J.C.ST MARCEL

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

BOUABDALLAH Eli (71, BFC)
BROCHOT Lois (71, BFC)
KECK Ethan (71, BFC)

MARCHAND Enzo (71, BFC)

RONSAT-FICHET Baptiste (71, BFC)

-73
BOULEY Mateo (71, BFC)

ROUSSIER Dorian (71, BFC)
OUDIN Theo (71, BFC)

BOUDOT Jean (71, BFC)

TROTTIN David (71, BFC)

CLAIR Loik (71, BFC)
TAJMA Moaz (71, BFC)
MICHELOT Matheo (71, BFC)

MONNIER Brice (71, BFC)

ZAAMI Wissam (71, BFC)

MARZOLO Nathan (71, BFC)

LAMBLIN Loic (71, BFC)

+90

GAUTHIER Mathieu (71, BFC)

JUDO CLUB CHARNAYSIEN

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

A.S.LUGNYSOISE

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.PERRECY LES FORGES

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL

DOJO SORLINOIS



